2023 Photo Release Form

Colts website and Facebook/Instagram pages as well as by the CSFA and League photographer.
I,,(parent's name) do hereby grant
permission to South Calgary Spring Colts to take and use photos of my child,
, (player's name) and family
during any and all 2022 Spring Colts activities. Any and all photos of my child and family may be
used for appropriate purposes, including, but not limited to: still photography, videotape,
electronic, and print media, including websites. I give this consent with no claim for payment or
copyright.
I agree that South Calgary Spring Colts may use such photographs of my child and my family with
or without our names. I understand and agree that if I wish to withdraw this authorization, it will be my responsibility to
inform the South Calgary Spring Colts in writing.
I have read and understand the above.
Date:
Parent's Name (printed):
Parent's Signature: